
$1,195,000 - 47-104 Hunaahi Street, Kaneohe
MLS® #202520762 

$1,195,000
3 Bedroom, 1.00 Bathroom, 1,042 sqft
Residential on 0.17 Acres

LULANI OCEAN, Kaneohe, HI

Island charm meets modern comfort in this
beautifully remodeled 3BR/1BA Kaneohe
cottage just blocks from the bay access and
an ocean-hugging drive, minutes to shopping,
dining, theatre, freeway access, and 15
minutes to Kailua or MCBH. The upgraded
kitchen is a showpiece with solid wood
cabinets, quartz countertops, pantry, extra
storage, stainless steel appliances, and
elegant gold fixtures. Inside, youâ€™ll also
find consistent luxury vinyl plank flooring, new
ceiling fans throughout, and a fully renovated
bathroom. Nestled on a large corner lot, the
home enjoys cool trade-wind breezes, has a
green fenced front yard, front porch lanai, and
covered parking for 2 cars. The tropical front
and back yards have mature mango, ulu,
banana, lime, papaya, puakenikeni, trees and
more. Move-in ready with freshly painted
exterior, and space to expand. This
Hawaiian-style cottage blends location,
lifestyle, and thoughtful upgrades for true
island living. Note: Photos have been taken
within the past six months, but home will have
different furniture now as Sellers prepare to
move.

Built in 1958

Essential Information

MLS® # 202520762

Price $1,195,000



Bedrooms 3

Bathrooms 1.00

Full Baths 1

Square Footage 1,042

Acres 0.17

Year Built 1958

Type Residential

Sub-Type Single Family Residence

Style Detached

Status Active Under Contract

Community Information

Address 47-104 Hunaahi Street

Area Kaneohe

Subdivision LULANI OCEAN

City Kaneohe

County Oahu

State HI

Zip Code 96744

Amenities

Utilities Above Ground Utilities, Electricity Available, Other, Water Available

Parking Spaces 7

Parking Carport, Boat, Driveway, Two Car Garage, Two Spaces

View Garden

Pool None

Interior

Interior Features BedroomOnMainLevel,FullBathOnMainLevel

Stories One

Exterior

Exterior Double Wall, Wood Frame, Single Wall

Exterior Features Landscaping

Additional Information

Days on Market 23

Lease Fee $0

Listing Details



Listing Office Coldwell Banker Realty

Based on information from the Multiple Listing Service of the HiCentral MLS®, Ltd. active listings last updated on
October 13th, 2025 at 11:22am HST. Information is deemed reliable but not guaranteed. Copyright: 2025 by the
HiCentral MLS®, Ltd.Listing information is provided exclusively for consumers' personal, non-commercial use and may
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